
January 2019
12-Jan Sat Pétanque session followed by "Sausage Sizzle" 11:30-13.30
12-Jan Sat Internal Mixed Tennis Competition 10.30-13.30

February 2019
23-Feb Sat Hosted Games Night (board, cards and party games) 18:30 onwards

March 2019
11-Mar Mon AGM with drinks and nibbles 19:30 onwards

April 2019
20-Apr Sat Easter Egg Hunt 16:00 onwards

May 2019
03-May Fri Spring Quiz Night 19:30 onwards
05-May Sun "Members Mingle" with tea & cake and Wimbledon Ballot draw 16;00 onwards
25-May Sat Open Day 10:00-14:00 

June 2019
02-Jun Sun Joint Pétanque & Tennis Pimms 16:00 - 17:00
12-Jun Wed Darts Night post Club Session 20:30 onwards

July 2019
07-Jul Sun "Wimbledon" celebration - strawberries, cream & prosecco 16:00 - 17:00
24-Jul Wed Curry Night post Tennis & Pétanque Club Session 19:00 onwards

August 2019
03-Aug Sat Spring Bank Holiday Musical Fundraiser - "Songs From The Shows" 19:00 onwards
04-Aug Sun Joint Pétanque & Tennis Tea & Cake 16:00 onwards
16-Aug Fri Summer Quiz Night with take-away 19:00 onwards

September 2019
07-Sep Sat FINALS DAY 11:30 onwards

October 2019
26-Oct Sat Hallowe'en Quiz with take-away 19:00 onwards

November 2019
17-Nov Sat Mystery Event 19:00 onwards

December 2019
22-Dec Sun Joint Tennis & Pétanque Christmas Drinks & Nibbles 12:00-13:00
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